Friday, January 17, 2025

IAAI-CI Renewal Application

International Association of Arson Investigators, Inc.
Certified Instructor

Approval Status

Before you begin this application, you 44444
will need to provide your order or

payment number. Instructions on

where to find this information can be

found in the images below. IAAI-CI
applications will not be accepted

without payment

From your
Confirmation
Email:

From your
Member
Profile:

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

e Make sure to have all proper paperwork and credentials prepared before beginning the application
process.
¢ Please allow up to 15 business days to receive a response of approval or rejection for your Cl

application
¢ |AAl Member No.: Membership in the IAAl is not required. This information is requested to assist the

staff in processing the application.

Date Friday, January 17, 2025
Name Sample Firefighter

Company ABC Company



Address Line 1 2331 Rock Spring Road

City Forest Hill

State MD

Country us

Zip 21050

Preferred Phone Number (443) 966-3856
Email iaai-ci@firearson.com

By submitting this application to the IAAI, with all required documentation, the applicant certifies this
information to be true and correct to the best of their knowledge and certifies that they have read and
understand the program requirements. The intentional submission of false information as part of this
application will be cause for immediate rejection of the application and potentially subject the applicant to
other penalties, including removal of IAAl member benefits.

Date Friday, January 17, 2025

Signature

Work Experience (earned over the past 3 years)

Please provide documentation to support your experience such as a letter from your employer or
employment records. 5 points are awarded per year of employment.

Current Employer IAAI

Position Firefighter

Company Address 2331 Rock Spring Road, Forest Hill, MD 21050
Supervisor Sample Name

Years of Experience 5

Dates: From Wednesday, January 1, 2020

Dates: To Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Letter from Employer
a IAAI-CI Certification Application- Sam... .pdf

a IAAI-CI Certification Application- Sam... .pdf


https://iaai.jotform.com/uploads/aprilelligson/241353569725968/6129473546027937554/IAAI-CI%20Certification%20Application-%20Sample.pdf
https://iaai.jotform.com/uploads/aprilelligson/241353569725968/6129473546027937554/IAAI-CI%20Certification%20Application-%20Sample_9946.pdf

Total Points: Employer 1 25
Total Points: Work Experience 25

Training Courses (include course title, date, hours/points)

Course Title Date Hours/Points Claimed

1 InE\}QIs(’iiSQZ?Sr'FrIl/Ie;L?e LeAtres <
"The Scientific Method

2 for Fire and Explosion 2/3/2023 3
Investigation" Module

3 etc 3/4/2024 42

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total Training Points Claimed 48

Supporting Documentation
a IAAI-CI Certification Application- Sam... .pdf

Supporting Documentation
a IAAI-CI Certification Application- Sam... .pdf


https://iaai.jotform.com/uploads/aprilelligson/241353569725968/6129473546027937554/IAAI-CI%20Certification%20Application-%20Sample_3027.pdf
https://iaai.jotform.com/uploads/aprilelligson/241353569725968/6129473546027937554/IAAI-CI%20Certification%20Application-%20Sample_8134.pdf

Practical Teaching Experience/Coordination Points (Minimum
of 24 points)

Please provide supporting information documenting a total of 24 points of practical teaching
experience and training coordination (average of 8 instructional hours required per annum.)
Supporting documentation should consist of letters of reference or letters of appreciation issued
by the host agency. The letters and/or certificates should clearly indicate the number of hours of
training presented or coordinated. All training courses submitted as part of this application must
have occurred within the past three (3) years. Claim one (1) point per hour of
instruction/presentation and ' point per hour of training coordinated.

Include Course Title, Date, Hours, and Points Claimed (1 pt/hour for instruction and 1/2
point/hour of training coordinated)

Course Title Date Hours Points Claimed

1 Course Title 1/2/2023 10 10
2 Course Title 2/3/2023 20 10
3 Course Title 3/4/2024 4 4
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total Points: Teaching Experience 24

Supporting Documentation
a IAAI-CI Certification Application- Sam... .pdf

Supporting Documentation
B IAAI-CI Certification Application- Sam... .pdf

Reference Points (Minimum of 10 points)

Please provide the name and contact information of two references for which you have provided


https://iaai.jotform.com/uploads/aprilelligson/241353569725968/6129473546027937554/IAAI-CI%20Certification%20Application-%20Sample_5152.pdf
https://iaai.jotform.com/uploads/aprilelligson/241353569725968/6129473546027937554/IAAI-CI%20Certification%20Application-%20Sample_6547.pdf

instructional services during the three years immediately preceding this application.

Reference 1: Name
Email
Phone Number

Address

In regard to (Program Title/Date)
Reference 2: Name

Email

Phone Number

Address

In regard to (Program Title/Date)
Approval Activity History

Actor

rischaal@gcfireinvestig
ation.com

Sample Name Firefighter
iaai-ci@firearson.com
(443) 966-3856

2331 Rock Spring Road
Forest Hill, MD, 21050

Program Title/ 1/17/2025
Sample Firefighter 2
iaai-cfi@firearson.com
(443) 966-3856

2331 Rock Spring Dr
Forest Hill, MD, 21050

Program Title/1/17/2025

Actions Date

Waiting for
rischaal@gcfireinvestigation.c Friday, January 17, 2025
om's action.



